2019-05-30 : Nice - Saorge

Race results : 123JE
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Laurent
Julien
Franck
Anthony
Raphaél
Julien
Florent
Jean-Philippe
Jérémy
Richard
Cristiano
Jean-Pierre
Nicolas
Cyril
Cédric
Myles
Antony
Cedric
Stéphane
Mika
Maxime
Benoit
Fabien
Paul
Nicolas
Philippe
Yannick
Jonathan
Quentin
Benjamin
Francesco
Matt
Anthony
Florian
Damien
Michel
Olivier
Jean-Marc
Christophe
Fabrice
Alexandre
Stéphane
Paul

Floreani
Gueydon
LEMASSON
Thibert
Audo
PLUMER
ICARD
VALENTI
Millo

Scales

Martins Campos

Millo
Augugliaro
Alonzo
Waymel
O'BYRNE
Rolant
BARRET
Bracco
BATISTA
Agniel
CULIEZ
Teribat
CORNILLEAU
KIEFFER
TUFFET

Clares-Guillamon

CORGERON
CHARMES
RECH

Macri
PAYANY
PICOULET
BATAILLE
BENON
GARCONNET
GARAVAGNO
Rue

Morin

Lajara
Thonnon
DIDIER
Hennequin

Vélo Club Rochevillois

UC MANOSQUE

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice

Club Alpes Azur

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Sprinter Club de Nice
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team Cycliste du Golfe

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Speed Wheel

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Sprinter Club de Nice

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Scott Alfo Bike

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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S2
S1
Sv1

S2
S1
S1
Sv1i

Sv2
S3
Sv2
S1
V1
V3
V2

S2
S3
S2
S1
S1
V3
S3
S2
V3
S3
S1
S1

Sv3

S1

V3
S1
V2
V3
V1
Sv2
V3
S3

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:02:41.100
02:03:47.700
02:05:07.600
02:05:40.100
02:07:31.700
02:07:31.800
02:07:32.200
02:07:40.800
02:09:33.200
02:09:54.100
02:10:24.200
02:10:25.400
02:10:25.500
02:10:26.500
02:10:27.800
02:10:30.400
02:11:38.800
02:12:25.600
02:12:25.800
02:12:30.900
02:13:38.000
02:14:57.700
02:14:57.700
02:14:55.800
02:14:55.900
02:16:21.200
02:16:22.500
02:16:22.500
02:16:28.100
02:16:56.900
02:16:57.900
02:18:48.900
02:18:53.000
02:18:53.000
02:18:53.500
02:19:02.100
02:22:06.400
02:23:05.400
02:25:23.800
02:25:55.900
02:27:31.500
02:28:15.700
02:29:14.800
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Emmanuel
Francois-marie
Sebastien
Michel
Laurent
Thibault
Thierry
Patrice
Patrick
Olivier
Gérard
Fabien
Sonia
Hervé
Cédric
Justin HC
Thomas
Yves

Marc
Adrien
Franck
Laurent
Jean-Philippe
Albin

Yann

Lucy
Guillaume
Jean-Marie
Olivier

BAYLET
BARBIER
FABRI
ICARD
Lejeune
RENOUD
JOIRIS
VERNOCCHI
BENLAKHAL
Mucili

Allo

Dausse
Marsolier
Lavarenne
Bovetto

Lord of Kiln House

DESROCHES
BARDOS
ROBERT
ROUGET

BARONCHELLI

REBAUDO
Guffroy
Rousset

Barelli Jaucerand

Carr

Sibila
VERGNES
DELAYE

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Menton

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AOTL Cyclisme

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
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V4
V4
S4
A4
V4
V4
Sv4
Sv4
V4
Sv4
A4
V4

V4
S4
Sv4
S4
SV5
SV5

Sv4
S4
Sv4
S4
Sv4

S4
Sv4
V4

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:14:28.500
02:15:01.600
02:16:42.600
02:16:44.000
02:17:09.000
02:20:38.100
02:21:48.600
02:22:08.800
02:22:03.100
02:25:01.600
02:25:30.400
02:28:19.800
02:29:08.000
02:29:08.600
02:30:10.700
02:30:46.800
02:30:48.100
02:33:03.800
02:36:35.200
02:36:36.800
02:37:13.000
02:39:00.700
02:40:52.400
02:46:13.300
02:49:22.000
02:52:47.200
02:56:54.600
02:58:28.100
03:00:18.000



