

2019-05-30 : Nice - Saorge



Race results : 123JE

1	Laurent	Floreani	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	02:02:41.100
2	Julien	Gueydon	UC MANOSQUE	S1	02:03:47.700
3	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	02:05:07.600
4	Anthony	Thibert	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:05:40.100
5	Raphaël	Audo	Club Alpes Azur	S2	02:07:31.700
6	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	02:07:31.800
7	Florent	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:07:32.200
8	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	02:07:40.800
9	Jérémy	Millo	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:09:33.200
10	Richard	Scales	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV2	02:09:54.100
11	Cristiano	Martins Campos	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	02:10:24.200
12	Jean-Pierre	Millo	Sprinter Club de Nice	SV2	02:10:25.400
13	Nicolas	Augugliaro	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	02:10:25.500
14	Cyril	Alonzo	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V1	02:10:26.500
15	Cédric	Waymel	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V3	02:10:27.800
16	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	02:10:30.400
17	Antony	Rolant	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:11:38.800
18	Cedric	BARRET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	02:12:25.600
19	Stéphane	Bracco	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:12:25.800
20	Mika	BATISTA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:12:30.900
21	Maxime	Agniel	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	02:13:38.000
22	Benoît	CULIEZ	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	02:14:57.700
23	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:14:57.700
24	Paul	CORNILLEAU	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	02:14:55.800
25	Nicolas	KIEFFER	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S2	02:14:55.900
26	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:16:21.200
27	Yannick	Clares-Guillamon	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	02:16:22.500
28	Jonathan	CORGERON	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	02:16:22.500
29	Quentin	CHARMES	Team Cycliste du Golfe	S1	02:16:28.100
30	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	02:16:56.900
31	Francesco	Macri	Speed Wheel	SV3	02:16:57.900
32	Matt	PAYANY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:18:48.900
33	Anthony	PICOLET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	02:18:53.000
34	Florian	BATAILLE	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:18:53.000
35	Damien	BENON	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	02:18:53.500
36	Michel	GARCONNET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	02:19:02.100
37	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	02:22:06.400
38	Jean-Marc	Rue	Scott Alfo Bike	V3	02:23:05.400
39	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	02:25:23.800
40	Fabrice	Lajara	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV2	02:25:55.900
41	Alexandre	Thonnon	-	V3	02:27:31.500
42	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	02:28:15.700
43	Paul	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:29:14.800

2019-05-30 : Nice - Saorge



Race results : 45F

1	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	02:14:28.500
2	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	02:15:01.600
3	Sebastien	FABRI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	02:16:42.600
4	Michel	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	02:16:44.000
5	Laurent	Lejeune	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	02:17:09.000
6	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:20:38.100
7	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	02:21:48.600
8	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	02:22:08.800
9	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	02:22:03.100
10	Olivier	Mucili	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	02:25:01.600
11	Gérard	Allo	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	02:25:30.400
12	Fabien	Dausse	-	V4	02:28:19.800
13	Sonia	Marsolier	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	02:29:08.000
14	Hervé	Lavarenne	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	02:29:08.600
15	Cédric	Bovetto	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	S4	02:30:10.700
16	Justin HC	Lord of Kiln House	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:30:46.800
17	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	02:30:48.100
18	Yves	BARDOS	UCMonaco	SV5	02:33:03.800
19	Marc	ROBERT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	02:36:35.200
20	Adrien	ROUGET	Vélo Club Menton	C	02:36:36.800
21	Franck	BARONCHELLI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:37:13.000
22	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	S4	02:39:00.700
23	Jean-Philippe	Guffroy	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	SV4	02:40:52.400
24	Albin	Rousset	Sprinter Club de Nice	S4	02:46:13.300
25	Yann	Barelli Jaucerand	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:49:22.000
26	Lucy	Carr	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	02:52:47.200
27	Guillaume	Sibila	AOTL Cyclisme	S4	02:56:54.600
28	Jean-Marie	VERGNES	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:58:28.100
29	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	03:00:18.000